
S.No 
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5 

6 

7 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU SCHOOL (SW) HABIBGANJ BHOPAL 

ACTIVITY 

New session 
start 

Unit -1 

Internal 
Assessment 

Practicals 
Non scholastic 

Exam(GK,Music, 
Drawing, GCA) 

Term -1 

Pre Board -1 

Practicals 
Unit-2 

Recovery 
classes/Test 

Non scholastic 

Exam(GK,Music, 
Drawing, GCA) 

Internal 
Assessment 

Practical 
Exam 

Annual Exam 

Board 
Practicals/ 

Activity Exams 

Activity 
Unit -1 

Term1 

Pre-Board 1 
Unit -2 

PLANNER FOR SESSION 2024-25 

Annual Exam 

CLASS 

7,8,9,1 0,12 
11 

7,8,9,10, 
11,12 

7,8,9,10 

11, 12 

7,8,9 

7,8,9,10, 
11,12 
10, 12 

7,8,9,11 
10, 12 

7,8,9 

7,8,9,10 

11 

7,8,9,11 

10 /12 

17/08/2024 
10/10/2024 

Tentative Date 

19/12/2024 

18/0112025 

MONTH 

March 2025 

April 
June 

August 

September 

September 09/09/2024 to 16/09/2024 

January 

January, 
February 

Januan February 

NOTE: Schedule for Parents Teacher Meet 

September, 
October 
November, 29/11/2024 to 13/12/2024 
December 

February 

DATE 

January 

03/04/2024 

November 25/11/2024 to 28/11/2024 

14/06/2024 

01/08/2024 to 09/08/2024 

Time 

18/09/2024, 19/09/2024 

21/09/2024 to 01/10/2024 

04/01/2025 to 13/01/2025 

25/01/2025 to 02/02/2025 

25/01/2025 to 02/02/2025 

02/02/2025 to 10/02/2025 

05/02/2025 to25/02/2025 
(Tentative dates) 

20/01/2025 to 30/01/2025 
(As per date sheet 

provided by CBSE) 

10:00am to 1:00pm 
10:00am to 1:00pm 
10:00am to 1:00pm 
10:00am to 1:00pm 
10:00am to 1:00pm 

M.M 

50 

20 

30 

20/50 

70 /80 

70 / 80 

20 / 30 

50 

20/50 

20 

30 

70 / 80 

20 /30 

REMARK 

Copy correction, 
Project/Activity 

Copy correction, 
Project (Art & 
Integration), 
Assignment 
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