JAWAHARLAL NEHRU SCHOOL (SW) HABIBGANJ BHOPAL

PLANNER FOR SESSION 2024-25

S.No	ACTIVITY	CLASS	MONTH	DATE	M.M	REMARK
1	New session	7,8,9,10,12	April	03/04/2024		
	start	11	June	14/06/2024	: - <u>/</u> _	
2	Unit -1	7,8,9,10, 11,12	August	01/08/2024 to 09/08/2024	50	
3	Internal Assessment	7,8,9,10	September	09/09/2024 to 16/09/2024	20	Copy correction, Project/Activity
	Practicals	11, 12	1		30	
	Non scholastic Exam(GK,Music, Drawing, GCA)	7,8,9	September	18/09/2024, 19/09/2024	20/50	,
4	Term -1	7,8,9,10, 11,12	September, "October	21/09/2024 to 01/10/2024	70 / 80	
5	Pre Board - 1	10, 12	November, December	29/11/2024 to 13/12/2024	70 / 80	
	Practicals		November	25/11/2024 to 28/11/2024	20 / 30	
.6	Unit-2	7,8,9,11			50	,
	Recovery classes/Test	10, 12	January	04/01/2025 to 13/01/2025	: ₁ 2	
7	Non scholastic Exam(GK,Music, Drawing, GCA)	7,8,9	January, February	25/01/2025 to 02/02/2025	20/50	
	Internal Assessment	7,8,9,10	January February	25/01/2025 to 02/02/2025	20	Copy correction, Project (Art & Integration),
	Practical Exam	11		02/02/2025 to 10/02/2025	30	Assignment
8	Annual Exam	7,8,9,11	February	05/02/2025 to25/02/2025 (Tentative dates)	70 / 80	
	Board Practicals/ Activity Exams	10 /12	January	20/01/2025 to 30/01/2025 As per date sheet provided by CBSE	20 /30	

NOTE: Schedule for Parents Teacher Meet

Activity	Tentative Date	Time
Unit -1	17/08/2024	10:00am to 1:00pm
Term1	10/10/2024	10:00am to 1:00pm
Pre-Board 1	19/12/2024	10:00am to 1:00pm
Unit -2	18/01/2025	10:00am to 1:00pm
Annual Exam	March 2025	10:00am to 1:00pm